Supports TWO 2.5” SATA I or II Hard Drives or SSD (7mm ~ 15mm
height)
Seamless integration In Any Standard 5.25” Drive Bay
Tool-Free Hard Drive Installation
Metal HDD Case For Maximum Heat Dissipation
Attractive Blue LED Power & Activity Indicator
Universal NexStar SE Removable Hard Drive Trays
Hot-Pluggable
Equipped with a tool-less removable tray design, the NexStar SE supports two 2.5” SATA hard drive (7mm – 15mm) making switching and
swapping drives easier than ever. Simply slide the two trays into the 5.25” rack and enjoy a pure SATA connection with speeds of up to
3GB/s. Designed to fit in any standard 5.25” drive bay, integrate this unit seamlessly into any computer. Transfer files painlessly and
effortlessly with the new, truly versatile, NexStar SE Dual 2.5” Hard Drive Rack.
Model:
Device Support:
Device Size:
Internal Interface:
External Interface:
HD Capacity:
Material:
Dimensions:
MRK-525ST
SATA I/II Hard Drive
2.5" (7mm~15mm height)
SATA
SATA
Up to 2.0 TB*
Metal & Plastic
143 x 149 x 43mm
Microsoft Windows® XP/Vista/7 (32/64-bit)
Mac OS X 10.4 & Greater
For SATA speeds, the system must support SATA specifications.
NexStar SE Dual 2.5” SATA Hard Drive Rack , SATA Cable x 2 , SATA Power Cable x 2 , User's Manual , Installation Screws
Expand your storage with the Vantec NexStar SE
Dual 2.5” SATA Hard Drive Rack.
Introduction:
Specifiactions:
System Requirement
Package Contents
Send us an e-mail at: inquiry@vantecusa.com
All Registered Trademarks Belong To Their Respective Companies                                                             Copyright © 2010 Vantec Thermal Technologies. All Rights Reserved.